Menb anb,

m.a;,n.m.no en.nnn. mmm

CasibhiBmul’ eﬁlﬁmnmu.l__

600065

S as‘.ﬁ.g;aa aIITaBY, r€r=#‘,— eoooes

WYY a3/ Phone No -

PV SHRI KENDRIVA VIDYALAVA

044-26840223

QAIET/ website: httpsi//avadicrplflvs

Region Code- 16

Statlon Code- 58%

acin/

School Code- 1770

CIR.P.E AVADI CHENNAI'= 6000685

€arer ZEmall 1D - kvarpfavadi@amaliloeom
kverpfavadi@Zyahao.coin

CBSE Code - 59013

Affiliation No.- 1900008

77000 off 5 f % o as/PM SHRI KVCRPF /2023-24/

RATF/DATE: 12.01.2024

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

S.No | Holidays Date Day j

| Pongal 15-01-2024 | Monday Declared by CGEWCC |

2 Thiruvalluvar Day 16.01.2024 | Tuesday Restricted Holiday J

3 Republic Day 26.01.2024 | Friday \

4 Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday Restricted Holiday J

5 Good Friday 29.03.2024 | Friday \

6 Jamat — Ul-Vida (Tentative Date) 05.04.2024 | Friday Restricted Holiday

7 Idu’l Fitr (Ramzan) 11.04.2024 | Thursday

8 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 | Sunday

9 Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 | Thursday \

10 Id — Ul- Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 | Monday \

11 Muharram 17.07.2024 | Wednesday

12 Independence day 15.08.2024 | Thursday

13 Varalakshmi Vritham 16.08.2024 | Friday Restricted Holiday

14 Vinayaga Chaturthi 07.09.2024 | Saturday Declared by CGEWCC

15 Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday 16.09.2024 | Monday

16 Mahatama Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 | Wednesday

17 An Additional Day For Dussehra 11.10.2024 | Friday Declared by CGEWCC
(Audha Pooja)

18 Dussehra (Vijayadasami) 12.10.2024 | Saturday

19 Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 | Thursday

20 Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 | Saturday Restricted Holiday

21 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 | Friday

22 Christmas day 25.12.2024 | Wednesday

23 Sports Day Discretionary

24 Annual Day Discretionary

Copy for information :
1. Vidyalaya Notice Board /Website
2. The Chairman VMC, KVCRPF Avadi Chennai for information please

3. The Deputy Commissioner, KVS RO Chennai for information please.-
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